

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No. 1896 of 2018

.....

CORAM: **HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN**

For the Petitioner(s) : None

For the Respondent (s) : A.C. to A.G

.....

07/16.03.2026

None appears on behalf of the petitioner, even on repeated calls.

2. List this case on 17.03.2026.

(Deepak Roshan, J)

16.03.2026

Amardeep/

Uploaded on