

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No. 1896 of 2018

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner : Ms. Neelam Kumari, Advocate
For the Respondents : AC to AG

08/17.03.2026 List this case on 23.03.2026 along with W.P.(S). Nos.
2659 of 2019, 1337 of 2018, 1429 of 2018, 2513 of 2018, 2769
of 2018

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

17th March, 2026

Kunal/-